Gruppe A

Vorrunde

13:00 Uhr
13:24 Uhr
13:48 Uhr
14:12 Uhr
14:36 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:24 Uhr
15:48 Uhr
16:12 Uhr
16:36 Uhr
17:00 Uhr
17:24 Uhr
17:48 Uhr
18:12 Uhr

18:36 Uhr

Luneburger SK — VfL Lohbrugge
TuS Celle FC — TuS Heeslingen
SV Eintr. Luneburg — TuS Neetze
Luneburger SK — TuS Celle FC
VIL Lohbrugge — Eintr. Luneburg
TuS Heeslingen — TuS Neetze

Luneburger SK — Eintr. Luneburg

VIL Lohbrugge — TuS Heeslingen
TuS Neetze — TusS Celle FC

TuS Heeslingen — Luneburger SK
TuS Neetze — VL Lohbrugge
TuS Celle FC — Eintr. Luneburg
TuS Neetze — Luneburger SK

VL Lohbrugge — TusS Celle FC

Eintr. LUneburg — TuS Heeslingen

Gruppe B

Vorrunde

13:12 Uhr
13:36 Uhr
14:00 Uhr
14:24 Uhr
14:48 Uhr
15:12 Uhr
15:36 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16:24 Uhr
16:48 Uhr
17:12 Uhr
17:36 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
18:24 Uhr

18:48 Uhr

TSV Havelse — TuS Dassendorf . :
Rotenburger SV — SV Drocht./A. . :
MTV Trb. Lineb. — TSV Gellersen . :
TSV Havelse — Rotenburger SV . ;
TuS Dassendorf — MTV Trb. Lbg. . :
SV Drochters./A. — TSV Gellersen . ;
TSV Havelse — MTV Trb. Lunebg. . :
TuS Dassendorf — SV Drocht./A. . :
TSV Gellersen — Rotenburger SV . :
SV Drochters./A. — TSV Havelse . :
TSV Gellersen — TuS Dassendorf . :
Rotenburger SV — MTV Trb. Lbg. . ;
TSV Gellersen — TSV Havelse . :
TuS Dassendorf — Rotenburger SV . :
MTV Trb. Lbg. — SV Drochters./A. . :




